Saturday, July 23, 2005

Match apas
Final

1 Mid Valley Drifter

2 Will Shootem

3 Mountain Rider

4 Buckshot Pete

5 Lady Jade

6 Johnny Jingos

7 Buckshot Shell-E

8 Grizzly Wulff

9 Slick Elic Mackenzie
10 Connivin' Katie Jones
11 Grumpy Anderson
12 Doc Mosher

13 Buffalo Wings Bryan
14 Lefty Lem

15 Quiet Jake

16 Man With No Name
17 Miss Annie Odem
18 Hellgate

19 Warmheart

20 Oregon Cyclone

21 Buxton Lookout

22 Cristo

23 Edward T. Beard

24 Texas Tom Tyler

25 Barry L. Plotz

26 Reticent Badger

27 Artemus Bad Penny
28 Antety

29 Gaelic Gal

30 Vernonia Kid

31 Double Ought

32 Lucky Mae Shootem
33 Kalapooia Kid

34 Old Ranger

35 Brazos Bucky Smith
36 Hurricane

37 Ozark Rose

38 Grandview

39 Boothill Bruce

40 Sunset Glory
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

5:15:13 PM
Category Stagel
Time
oV 32.76
oV 34.61
ov 35.39
ov 37.64
ov 38.74
49 54.50
TL 43.77
SD 46.13
S 41.26
L 50.54
FCD 45.33
S 60.89
M 45.49
D 45.83
T 57.42
FCD 61.04
L49 46.47
F 50.79
L49 60.72
49 55.38
CcC 53.50
D 53.51
T 61.77
ES 65.20
T 67.61
S 69.26
D 53.19
LD 79.68
LS 85.10
T 79.56
L49 61.10
L49 81.06
SD 68.88
ES 60.26
S 70.97
ES 61.66
LD 94.99
T 76.22
49 86.91
L49 105.71

Stage 2
Time
24.71
27.43
30.51
31.47
38.77
27.64
39.58
35.12
40.36
38.92
41.38
36.18
49.21
45.21
41.03
43.96
45.55
48.37
42.51
59.35
36.86
55.21
76.72
56.41
54.39
53.16
63.71
48.81
55.09
48.14
61.25
61.65
65.55
66.25
84.95
72.02
62.75
92.29
58.42
93.22

Stage 3
Time
25.49
32.91
30.11
36.15
40.20
36.51
42.71
36.51
34.29
39.36
44.40
46.25
45.70
40.41
48.44
41.04
63.41
43.99
46.67
45.48
57.16
50.70
34.62
61.31
57.48
56.22
66.90
55.72
67.38
58.86
75.19
52.19
74.49
69.15
73.51
81.46
93.30
70.34
94.12
84.32

Stage 4
Time
29.84
30.38
28.33
28.96
32.33
32.71
34.49
40.03
38.02
37.21
50.26
38.33
40.02
38.57
40.12
37.67
38.60
50.05
53.29
46.54
59.32
49.77
44.33
52.79
58.34
51.73
59.24
61.04
47.70
59.36
63.90
54.60
47.66
69.61
47.64
66.94
66.28
76.94
68.42
70.97
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Stage 5
Time
3331
30.08
35.31
34.26
38.64
43.12
39.13
44.00
49.50
44.46
39.52
43.00
45.41
64.01
52.47
56.53
47.31
52.22
47.66
50.12
53.59
51.27
46.57
57.58
57.56
76.17
64.89
71.47
64.13
78.99
67.03
78.98
75.33
69.13
64.99
66.86
78.25
93.58

122.40
90.67

Final
Time
146.11
155.41
159.65
168.48
188.68
194.48
199.68
201.79
203.43
210.49
220.89
224.65
225.83
234.03
239.48
240.24
241.34
245.42
250.85
256.87
260.43
260.46
264.01
293.29
295.38
306.54
307.93
316.72
319.40
324.91
328.47
328.48
331.91
334.40
342.06
348.94
395.57
409.37
430.27
444.89



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:18:28 PM 7/23/2005 Page 1 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Top 5 Overall 27.76 19.71 20.49 19.84 33.31 12111
Mid VaIIey Drifter Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.76 24.71 25.49 29.84 33.31 146.11
Top 5 Overall 34.61 27.43 27.91 25.38 30.08 145.41
Will Shootem Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 = 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.61 27.43 32.91 30.38 30.08 155.41
Top 5 Overall 35.39 30.51 30.11 28.33 35.31 159.65
Mountain Rider Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.39 30.51 30.11 28.33 35.31 159.65
Top 5 Overall 37.64 31.47 36.15 28.96 34.26 168.48
Buckshot Pete Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.64 31.47 36.15 28.96 34.26 168.48
Top 5 Overall 38.74 33.77 35.20 32.33 38.64 178.68
Lady Jade Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.74 38.77 40.20 32.33 38.64 188.68
49'er Class 39.50 27.64 31.51 27.71 33.12 159.48
Johnny Jingos Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 2=10 25
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.50 27.64 36.51 32.71 43.12 194.48
Top Lady 43.77 34.58 42.71 34.49 39.13 194.68
Buckshot Shell-E Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.77 39.58 42.71 34.49 39.13 199.68
Mens Senior Duelist 41.13 35.12 36.51 35.03 44.00 191.79
Grizzly Wulff Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.13 35.12 36.51 40.03 44.00 201.79
Mens Senior 41.26 35.36 34.29 38.02 39.50 188.43
Slick Elic Mackenzie ~ Misses: 0= 0 1=5 0= 0 0= 0 =0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.26 40.36 34.29 38.02 49.50 203.43
Ladies Traditional 40.54 33.92 34.36 32.21 39.46 180.49
Connivin' Katie Jones  Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.54 38.92 39.36 37.21 44.46 210.49

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:18:28 PM 7/23/2005 Page 2 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
F C Duelist 40.33 36.38 34.40 35.26 34.52 180.89
Grumpy Anderson Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 40
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.33 41.38 44.40 50.26 39.52 220.89
Mens Senior 50.89 36.18 36.25 33.33 43.00 199.65
Doc Mosher Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 = 0 15
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.89 36.18 46.25 38.33 43.00 224.65
Mens Modern 40.49 29.21 35.70 30.02 40.41 175.83
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses: 1= 5 4= 20 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 50
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.49 49.21 45.70 40.02 45.41 225.83
Duelist 45.83 45.21 40.41 38.57 49.01 219.03
Lefty Lem Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 5 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.83 45.21 40.41 38.57 64.01 234.03
Mens Traditional 57.42 41.03 43.44 40.12 52.47 234.48
Quiet Jake Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.42 41.03 48.44 40.12 52.47 239.48
F C Duelist 51.04 38.96 31.04 32.67 51.53 205.24
Man With No Name Misses: 2=10 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.04 43.96 41.04 37.67 56.53 240.24
Ladies 49'er 46.47 40.55 43.41 38.60 42.31 211.34
Miss Annie Odem Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 4= 20 0= 0 1= 5 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.47 45.55 63.41 38.60 47.31 241.34
Frontiersman 45.79 43.37 43.99 50.05 47.22 230.42
Hellgate Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.79 48.37 43.99 50.05 52.22 245.42
Ladies 49'er 50.72 37.51 46.67 38.29 47.66 220.85
Warmheart Misses: 2= 10 1= 65 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.72 4251 46.67 53.29 47.66 250.85
49'er Class 45.38 44.35 45.48 46.54 45.12 226.87
Oregon Cyclone Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.38 59.35 45.48 46.54 50.12 256.87
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:18:28 PM 7/23/2005 Page 3 0of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Classic Cowboy 48.50 36.86 47.16 44.32 48.59 225.43
Buxton Lookout Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.50 36.86 57.16 59.32 53.59 260.43
Duelist 53.51 50.21 45.70 49.77 51.27 250.46
Cristo Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.51 55.21 50.70 49.77 51.27 260.46
Mens Traditional 46.77 46.72 34.62 34.33 46.57 209.01
Edward T. Beard Misses: 3= 15 4= 20 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 45
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.77 76.72 34.62 44.33 46.57 264.01
Elder Statesman 60.20 51.41 51.31 47.79 57.58 268.29
Texas Tom Tyler Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
65.20 56.41 61.31 52.79 57.58 293.29
Mens Traditional 57.61 44.39 57.48 48.34 57.56 265.38
Barry L. Plotz Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
67.61 54.39 57.48 58.34 57.56 295.38
Mens Senior 64.26 53.16 56.22 46.73 66.17 286.54
Reticent Badger Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.26 53.16 56.22 51.73 76.17 306.54
Duelist 48.19 63.71 56.90 54.24 59.89 282.93
Artemus Bad Penny Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.19 63.71 66.90 59.24 64.89 307.93
Ladies Duelist 59.68 48.81 55.72 51.04 61.47 276.72
Antety Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 30
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.68 48.81 55.72 61.04 71.47 316.72
Ladies Senior 55.10 50.09 52.38 42.70 54.13 254.4
Gaelic Gal Misses: 6= 30 1= 65 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 55
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
85.10 55.09 67.38 47.70 64.13 319.40
Mens Traditional 49.56 38.14 43.86 34.36 48.99 214.91
Vernonia Kid Misses: 4= 20 2= 10 1= 5 = 15 = 20 70
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 40
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.56 48.14 58.86 59.36 78.99 324.91
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:18:28 PM 7/23/2005 Page 4 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Ladies 49'er 61.10 61.25 60.19 48.90 62.03 293.47
Double Ought Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.10 61.25 75.19 63.90 67.03 328.47
Ladies 49'er 61.06 51.65 52.19 49.60 68.98 283.48
Lucky Mae Shootem Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 35
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
81.06 61.65 52.19 54.60 78.98 328.48
Mens Senior Duelist 58.88 55.55 54.49 47.66 65.33 281.91
Kalapooia Kid Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 40
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.88 65.55 74.49 47.66 75.33 331.91
Elder Statesman 60.26 61.25 69.15 69.61 69.13 3294
Old Ranger Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.26 66.25 69.15 69.61 69.13 334.40
Mens Senior 60.97 69.95 63.51 42.64 59.99 297.06
Brazos Bucky Smith Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.97 84.95 73.51 47.64 64.99 342.06
Elder Statesman 61.66 57.02 66.46 61.94 66.86 313.94
Hurricane Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.66 72.02 81.46 66.94 66.86 348.94
Ladies Duelist 74.99 57.75 68.30 61.28 68.25 330.57
Ozark Rose Misses: 4= 20 1= 5 3=15 1= 5 2= 10 55
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
94.99 62.75 93.30 66.28 78.25 395.57
Mens Traditional 71.22 62.29 70.34 71.94 83.58 359.37
Grandview Misses: 1= 5 4= 20 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 40
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
76.22 92.29 70.34 76.94 93.58 409.37
49'er Class 71.91 53.42 64.12 53.42 97.40 340.27
Boothill Bruce Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 4= 20 3= 15 3= 15 70
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 20
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
86.91 58.42 94.12 68.42 122.40 430.27
Ladies 49'er 95.71 93.22 79.32 60.97 70.67 399.89
Sunset Glory Misses: = 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 4= 20 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
105.71 93.22 84.32 70.97 90.67 444.89

Page 4



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:18:28 PM 7/23/2005 Page 5 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 49 41 37 45 39
Penalties: 6 4 9 1 4
Average Stage Time: 51.90 45.23 46.99 42.68 52.11
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:15:55 PM 712312005 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'er Class
1 Johnny Jingos 6 54.50 27.64 36.51 32.71 43.12 194.48
2 Oregon Cyclone 20 55.38 59.35 45.48 46.54 50.12 256.87
3 Boothill Bruce 39 86.91 58.42 94.12 68.42  122.40 430.27
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buxton Lookout 21 53.50 36.86 57.16 59.32 53.59 260.43
Category: Duelist
1 LeftyLem 14 45.83 45.21 40.41 38.57 64.01 234.03
2 Cristo 22 53.51 55.21 50.70 49.77 51.27 260.46
3 Artemus Bad Penny 27 53.19 63.71 66.90 59.24 64.89 307.93
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Texas Tom Tyler 24 65.20 56.41 61.31 52.79 57.58 293.29
2 Old Ranger 34 60.26 66.25 69.15 69.61 69.13 334.40
3 Hurricane 36 61.66 72.02 81.46 66.94 66.86 348.94
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Hellgate 18 50.79 48.37 43.99 50.05 52.22 245.42
Category: F C Duelist
1 Grumpy Anderson 11 45.33 41.38 44.40 50.26 39.52 220.89
2 Man With No Name 16 61.04 43.96 41.04 37.67 56.53 240.24
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Connivin' Katie Jones 10 50.54 38.92 39.36 37.21 44.46 210.49
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Miss Annie Odem 17 46.47 45.55 63.41 38.60 47.31 241.34
2 Warmheart 19 60.72 42.51 46.67 53.29 47.66 250.85
3 Double Ought 31 61.10 61.25 75.19 63.90 67.03 328.47
4 Lucky Mae Shootem 32 81.06 61.65 52.19 54.60 78.98 328.48
5 Sunset Glory 40 105.71 93.22 84.32 70.97 90.67 444.89
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Antety 28 79.68 48.81 55.72 61.04 71.47 316.72
2 Ozark Rose 37 94.99 62.75 93.30 66.28 78.25 395.57
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Gaelic Gal 29 85.10 55.09 67.38 47.70 64.13 319.40
Category: Mens Modern
1 Buffalo Wings Bryan 13 45.49 49.21 45.70 40.02 45.41 225.83

Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 32.76 24.71 25.49 29.84 33.31 146.11
2 Will Shootem 2 34.61 27.43 32.91 30.38 30.08 155.41
3 Mountain Rider 3 35.39 30.51 30.11 28.33 35.31 159.65
4 Buckshot Pete 4 37.64 31.47 36.15 28.96 34.26 168.48
5 Lady Jade 5 38.74 38.77 40.20 32.33 38.64 188.68
Category: Mens Senior

1 Slick Elic Mackenzie 9 41.26 40.36 34.29 38.02 49.50 203.43
2 Doc Mosher 12 60.89 36.18 46.25 38.33 43.00 224.65
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:15:55 PM 712312005 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
3 Reticent Badger 26 69.26 53.16 56.22 51.73 76.17 306.54
4 Brazos Bucky Smith 35 70.97 84.95 73.51 47.64 64.99 342.06
Category: Mens Senior Duelist
1 Grizzly Wulff 8 46.13 35.12 36.51 40.03 44.00 201.79
2 Kalapooia Kid 33 68.88 65.55 74.49 47.66 75.33 331.91
Category: Mens Traditional
1 Quiet Jake 15 57.42 41.03 48.44 40.12 52.47 239.48
2 Edward T. Beard 23 61.77 76.72 34.62 44.33 46.57 264.01
3 Barry L. Plotz 25 67.61 54.39 57.48 58.34 57.56 295.38
4 Vernonia Kid 30 79.56 48.14 58.86 59.36 78.99 32491
5 Grandview 38 76.22 92.29 70.34 76.94 93.58 409.37
Category: Top Lady
1 Buckshot Shell-E 7 43.77 39.58 42.71 34.49 39.13 199.68
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, July 23, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Will Shootem
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete

Lady Jade

Slick Elic Mackenzie
Buckshot Shell-E
Grumpy Anderson
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Lefty Lem

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter

Will Shootem

Johnny Jingos
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete
Grizzly Wulff

Doc Mosher

Buxton Lookout

Lady Jade

Connivin' Katie Jones

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Mountain Rider

Will Shootem

Slick Elic Mackenzie
Edward T. Beard
Buckshot Pete
Grizzly Wulff

Johnny Jingos
Connivin' Katie Jones
Lady Jade

Stage Number:

Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete

Mid Valley Drifter
Will Shootem

Lady Jade

Johnny Jingos
Buckshot Shell-E
Connivin' Katie Jones
Man With No Name
Slick Elic Mackenzie

Individual Stage Results

5:16:28 PM Shoot Date:

32.76
34.61
35.39
37.64
38.74
41.26
43.77
45.33
45.49
45.83

24.71
27.43
27.64
30.51
31.47
35.12
36.18
36.86
38.77
38.92

25.49
30.11
3291
34.29
34.62
36.15
36.51
36.51
39.36
40.20

28.33
28.96
29.84
30.38
32.33
32.71
34.49
37.21
37.67
38.02

1

7/23/2005



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, July 23, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Will Shootem
Mid Valley Drifter
Buckshot Pete
Mountain Rider
Lady Jade
Buckshot Shell-E
Grumpy Anderson
Doc Mosher
Johnny Jingos
Grizzly Wulff

Individual Stage Results

5:16:28 PM Shoot Date:

30.08
33.31
34.26
35.31
38.64
39.13
39.52
43.00
43.12
44.00

5
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, July 23,2005 5:19:12 PM Shoot date:
Buckshot Pete

Mountain Rider

Total clean shooters: 2

7/23/2005



